
DASPS-3033-18 PSOB Hvac Upgrade

Morrow County Water Committee

Policy Area or Industry Name

County Commissioner Roy Drago, Commissioner rdrago@co.morrow.or.us

County Planning Department Tamra Mabbott, Planning Director tmabbott@co.morrow.or.us

County Public Health Department Robin Canaday, Public Health Director rcanaday@co.morrow.or.us

Emergency Management (ex officio) Steve Freeland, Morrow County EM sfreeland@co.morrow.or.us

Morrow County Soil Water Conservation Kevin Payne, SWCD Gen Manager kevin.payne@or.nacdnet.net

DEQ Laura Gleim, DEQ lauraLaura.GLEIM@deq.oregon.gov

OWRD Chris Kowitz, OWRD Region Mgr chris.c.kowitz@water.oregon.gov

Port of Morrow Miff Devin, Water Quality and IT Mgr MiffD@portofmorrow.com

Municipality Aaron Palmquist, City of Irrigon aaron.palmquist@ci.irrigon.or.us

Food Processing Industry Ian Toevs, Lamb Weston Ian.Toevs@lambweston.com

Irrigated Agriculture Ralph Morter, irrigated farmer, Ione rlmorter@gmail.com

Central County Agriculture Todd Lindsay, farmer turnerranch1@gmail.com

South County Agriculture Brian Thompson, farmer, rancher pioneeragproducts@gmail.com

Livestock Operator/Owner Kelly Doherty, O'Doherty Ranches odohertycattleco@machmedia.net

CAFO Operator/Owner Wes Killion, Mgr Beef Northwest wes@beefnw.com

Water Advocacy/Interest Group Nella Parks, Senior Ogranizer, Oregon Rural Action nellap@oregonrural.org

Northeast Oregon Water Association (NOWA) Gibb Evans, NOWA Board, Morrow Co Rural Resident gibb.evans@irz.com

Rural Residential Resident Debbie Radie, Irrigon area resident debbie@boardmanfoods.com

Other/At large
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